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18 1 GT0001 Hrusikesh Mahanta Indramani Mahanta

21 1 GT0002 Ashrumochan Sahoo Prasanna Sahoo

26 1 GT0003 Mahadev Mahanta Prahlad Mahanta

27 1 GT0004 Chandan Mahanta Ritilal Mahanta

28 1 GT0005 Narahari Mahanta Chemtu Mahanta

30 1 GT0006 Lokanath Mahanta Brajakishore Mahanta

39 1 GT0007 Kunde Munda Damarudhar Munda

40 1 GT0008 Dipun Sethy Basanta Kumar Sethy

78 1 GT0009 Ditikrushna Mahanta Bidyadhar Mahanta

194 1 GT0010 Iswar Naik Jagannath Naik

239 1 GT0011 Manoj Kumar Mahanta Dharanidhar mahanta

249 1 GT0012 Sidhanta Behera Gadadhar Behera

250 1 GT0013 Mantu Behera Gouranga Behera

257 1 GT0014 Rabindra Kumar Mahanta Ramdhun Mahanta

260 1 GT0015 Ranjan Kumar Mahanta Ramesh Kumar Mahanta

297 1 GT0016 Sanatan Ojha Shirapani Ojha

298 1 GT0017 Sabarn Munda Jaladhar Munda

321 1 GT0018 Sanjay Behera Madhu Behera

345 1 GT0019 Jayakrushna Mahanta Purandar Mahanta

355 1 GT0020 Padmanava Maharana Bhagaban Maharana

418 1 GT0021 RANJAN KUMAR NAIK KHAGESWAR NAIK

419 1 GT0022 NARENDRA KUMAR MUNDA KUSUNU MUNDA

445 1 GT0023 DIBYADARSAN SAHOO DIBAKAR SAHOO

498 1 GT0024 GANGADHAR MUNDA RABINDRA MUNDA

534 1 GT0025 TUSARKANTA SAHOO BIPIN BIHARI SAHOO

551 1 GT0026 LABA DEHURY BALARAM DEURY

552 1 GT0027 FAKIRA KISAN PRAFULLA KISAN

596 1 GT0028 PINTU NAIK DHRUBA CHARAN NAIK

622 1 GT0029 DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK HEMANTA KUMAR NAIK
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699 1 GT0030 JONATHAN MURMU BIRA KISHORE MURMU

701 1 GT0031 MOHAN TUDU LT. RAMACHANDRA TUDU, DIST-KEONJHAR

702 1 GT0032 GOURISANKAR TUDU DHANESWAR TUDEU

754 1 GT0033 BHISHMA BARIK CHAKRADHAR BARIK

755 1 GT0034 BIJAY KUMAR BARIK MAKUNDA BARIK

756 1 GT0035 CHINMAYA PRASAD BARIK LT. JATINDRA MOHAN BARIK

763 1 GT0036 SUBAS CHANDRA MUNDA LT. KRISHNA CHANDRA MUNDA

764 1 GT0037 CHITTARANJAN MAHANTA PRAPHULA MAHANTA

790 1 GT0038 MANAS RANJAN NAIK BASANTA KUMAR NAIK

841 1 GT0039 KHAGESWAR MAHANTA KALANDICHARAN MAHANTA

842 1 GT0040 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHANTA KALANDI MAHANTA

843 1 GT0041 GANESWAR MAHANTA KALANDI CHARAN MAHANTA

847 1 GT0042 SATYAPRIYA SAHOO DAYANIDHI SAHOO

848 1 GT0043 KANHUCHARAN KISHAN SAMBHUKISHAN

849 1 GT0044 DILLIP NAYAK NITYANANDA NAYAK

851 1 GT0045 PRASANNAJIT NAIK AKSHAY NAIK

852 1 GT0046 NIHAR RANJAN KISAN MEGHANATH KISAN

888 1 GT0047 DUKHBANDHU MARNDI RAMESH CHANDRA MARNDI

889 1 GT0048 KISHUN MARNDI ISWAR CHANDRA MARNDI

904 1 GT0049 JATINDRA KISAN MADA KISAN

938 1 GT0050 ROHITA KUMAR PALEI BAIDHAR PALEI

940 1 GT0051 HEMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA NANDAKISHORE MAHANTA

1010 1 GT0052 JAYADEBA MAHANTA GANGADHAR MAHANTA

1050 1 GT0053 RANAJIT MUNDA LADURA MUNDA

1051 1 GT0054 JANMEJAYA MAHANTA RAMACHANDRA MAHANTA

1059 1 GT0055 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHANTA INDRAMANI MAHANTA

1060 1 GT0056 MADAN MOHAN MUNDA LOKANATH MUNDA

1087 1 GT0057 MUNA MURMU VILU MURMU

1094 1 GT0058 NARENDRA MUNDA BIRASINGH MUNDA
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1095 1 GT0059 PRADHAN MAJHI PINU MAJHI

1096 1 GT0060 SWADHIN MURMU LT. RAMACHANDRA MURMU

1097 1 GT0061 SURENDRANATH BESHRA LAXMAN BESHRA

1098 1 GT0062 RAJARAM MUNDA RAMAKRUSHNA MUNDA

1099 1 GT0063 SUKADEV MAJHI MOHAN MAJHI

1100 1 GT0064 MANAS KUMAR MAJHI LT. BIRSING MAJHI

1101 1 GT0065 SILU HEMBRAM LAXMAN HEMBRAM

1102 1 GT0066 FAGU MAJHI DASMAT MAJHI

1241 1 GT0067 KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS

1242 1 GT0068 SIDHANTA KUMAR MODI CHINTAMANI MODI

1250 1 GT0069 ANIL NAIK PADMA LOCHAN NAIK

1252 1 GT0070 CHITARANJAN NAIK MURALIDHAR NAIK

1266 1 GT0071 AMIT KUMAR SAHOO SOMENDRA KUMAR SAHOO

1267 1 GT0072 SAMIT KUMAR SAHOO SOMENDRA KUMAR SAHOO

1268 1 GT0073 JANMEJAY BEJ SADANANDA BEJ

1269 1 GT0074 SUBHAS CHANDRA SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO

1369 1 GT0075 SIKENDRA MUNDA GURUCHARAN MUNDA

1370 1 GT0076 PARAMANANDA LAGURI MATA LAGURI

1372 1 GT0077 BADAL KUMAR SETHY SURESH SETHY

1390 1 GT0078 SAMIR NAIK BHARAT NAIK

1404 1 GT0079 BHARAT DEHURY PITAMBAR DEHURY

1432 1 GT0080 AJIT KUMAR MAHANTA DUSHASAN MAHANTA

1433 1 GT0081 LIPUN KUMAR MAHANTA PARAMANANDA MAHANTA

1442 1 GT0082 GURA MUNDA LT DIBAKARA MUNDA

1443 1 GT0083 DEBACHANDAN NAYAK KISHORE CHANDRA NAYAK

1444 1 GT0084 LAXMIDHAR MUNDA SAMA MUNDA

1467 1 GT0085 BABRUBAHAN NAYAK CHAKRA DHAR NAYAK

1472 1 GT0086 LABAKISHORE MAHANTA DITIKRISHNA MAHANTA

1482 1 GT0087 BIBHUTIBHUSAN MAHANTA LT. JATIN KUMAR MAHANTA



RGDN NO
COUNTER 

NUMBER
ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

CENTER : TARINI THAKURANI COLLEGE, GHATGAON CENTER CODE: GT

1484 1 GT0088 SIPUN KUMAR NAIK LT PABITRA NAIK

1492 1 GT0089 CHOUDHURY MAHANTA UMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA

1496 1 GT0090 MAHESWAR MUNDA MADHUSUDAN MUNDA

1534 1 GT0091 LABANYA KUMAR PATRA NARAYAN PATRA

1535 1 GT0092 SUPUNA SAHOO BALRAM SAHOO

1538 1 GT0093 JAGABANDHU BARIK RAGHUNATH BARIK

1539 1 GT0094 KSHETRA BASI MUNDA BALARAM MUNDA

1562 1 GT0095 GANESWAR MUNDA MANSINGH MUNDA

1597 1 GT0096 MUNA MAHANTA DAMODAR MAHANTA

1651 1 GT0097 RAJENDRA MAJHI SALKHU MAJHI

1652 1 GT0098 SUNIL KUMAR MAJHI LT. GAJENDRA MAJHI

1655 1 GT0099 GHANASHYAM KUNKAL PAIKIRAI KUNKAL

1699 1 GT0100 SUDHANSU SEKHAR MAHANTA LT. DAITARY MAHANTA

1703 1 GT0101 SATYAPRAKASH MAHANTA GURUCHARAN MAHANTA

1705 1 GT0102 HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK DHRUBA CHARAN NAYAK

1706 1 GT0103 JAYANTA KUMAR NAIK PRAFULLA CHANDRA NAIK

1710 1 GT0104 BISHNU PRASAD MUNDA NRUSINGH MUNDA

1742 1 GT0105 HARISH CHANDRA MAHANTA SUNARAM MAHANTA

1743 1 GT0106 JADUMANI MAHANTA HARIHAR MAHANTA

1746 1 GT0107 FAKIRA CHARAN MAHANTA LT DAITARI MAHANTA

1823 1 GT0108 DURGA SHANKAR DEO LT RATNAKAR DEO

1824 1 GT0109 BIRANCHI DAS HADIBANDHU DAS

1862 1 GT0110 PITAMBAR MAJHI BASANTA MAJHI

1888 1 GT0111 PIRTHI MAJHI LT ANANTA MAJHI

1899 1 GT0112 ANANDA CHANDRA NAIK KALANDI CHARAN NAIK

1921 1 GT0113 MALIA KISAN NIRANJAN KISAN

2029 1 GT0114 GYANA RANJAN DEHURY KULAMANI DEHURY

2030 1 GT0115 LALTENDU PRADHAN RANJAN KUMAR PRADHAN

2031 1 GT0116 AJAY KUMAR DEHURY KALAKAR DEHURY
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2038 1 GT0117 PARAMANANDA DEHURY LT BHIMSEN DEHURY

2039 1 GT0118 TRILOCHAN GAINTI BHASKAR GAINTI

2040 1 GT0119 SARAT DEHURY DANARDAN DEHURY

2041 1 GT0120 RANGADHAR DEHURY LT MAKURU DEHURY

2067 1 GT0121 GOUTAM NAYAK PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK

2083 1 GT0122 SUNIL KUMAR MURMU LAXMAN MURMU

2084 1 GT0123 LAXMAN HEMBRAM RASHIKA HEMBRAM

2098 1 GT0124 BISWAJIT MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA

2099 1 GT0125 CHAKRA DHAR MAHANTA JAYAHARI MAHANTA

2113 1 GT0126 TAPAS KUMAR SAHOO BHAGIRATHI SAHOO

2136 1 GT0127 YUDHISTHIRA MAHANTA NARAYAN MAHANTA

2137 1 GT0128 BIJAY KUMAR MAHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MAHANTA

2170 1 GT0129 KISHOR KUMAR BHITIRIA LT. KSHETRABASI BHITIRIA

2173 1 GT0130 CHAITANYA KUMAR DEHURY LT. KALAKAR DEHURY

2292 1 GT0131 SOUMYA RANJAN DEHURY BHABAKISHORE DEHURY

2294 1 GT0132 PUSPAKETU PATRA LT MADAN PATRA

2296 1 GT0133 BAILOCHANA DEHURY MAYADHAR DEHURY

2298 1 GT0134 KEDAR NAIK LT. DANARDAAN NAIK

2299 1 GT0135 DUSHMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA SUKADEV MAHANTA

2300 1 GT0136 CHANDAN KUMAR DEHURY TARANISEN DEHURY

2336 1 GT0137 TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA BAIRAGI MAHANTA

2338 1 GT0138 LAXMAN LAMAY ABHIRAM LAMAY

2402 1 GT0139 SANTOSH BEHERA PARAMANANDA BEHARA

2406 1 GT0140 SIDHANTA SAHOO DUSMANTA SAHOO

2439 1 GT0141 RABINDRA MAJHI MADHU MAJHI

2460 1 GT0142 JAYADEV SAHOO PURNADHAR SAHOO

2475 1 GT0143 GAJAL MAHARANA LT. PRATAP MAHARANA

2546 1 GT0144 ANIL KUMAR MAHANTA GHANASHYAM MAHANTA

2547 1 GT0145 LAXMAN MAHANTA ANADI MAHANTA
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2580 1 GT0146 LALMOHAN TUDU SINU TUDU

2645 1 GT0147 SURATHA JUANGA SUBARNA JUNAGA

2646 1 GT0148 BUGUNU MURMU MANSINGH MURMU

2669 1 GT0149 RAMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA INDRAMANI MAHANTA

2715 1 GT0150 SURENDRA MAJHI RUPA MAJHI

2716 1 GT0151 BAPU MAJHI GURUBA MAJHI

2730 1 GT0152 RAJU MAJHI BAJINATH MAJHI

2733 1 GT0153 DILESWAR MAHANTA KSHIROD KUMAR MAHANTA

2762 1 GT0154 ISWAR CHANDRA MAJHI LT GAJENDRA MAJHI

2765 1 GT0155 GOURANGA CHARAN MAJHI JADU MAJHI

2766 1 GT0156 TAPAN KUMAR MAJHI GOURANGA CHARAN MAJHI

2807 1 GT0157 JASHOBANTA PATRA BIPIN PATRA

2817 1 GT0158 KSHIROD KUMAR MAHANTA LAMBODHAR MAHANTA

2818 1 GT0159 NILAMANI SAHOO NARAYANA SAHOO

2828 1 GT0160 SAROJ KUMAR PATRA LT. RATNAKAR PATRA

2829 1 GT0161 SACHIN KUMAR PATRA LT. RATNAKAR PATRA

2830 1 GT0162 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAKUD MOHAN MAHAKUD

2846 1 GT0163 DINABANDHU SETHY SRIKANTA SETHY

2855 1 GT0164 BABUL KUMAR GIRI LT. SHYAM SUNDAR GIRI

2865 1 GT0165 BIJAYA KUMAR MAHANTA DDINAMANI MAHANTA

2877 1 GT0166 BABULI SETHY KIRANI SETHY

2882 1 GT0167 GAYADHAR GUMAN LT. SUNIA GUMAN

2897 1 GT0168 SIBA PURTY KAILASH PURTY

2901 1 GT0169 SAHEB NAIK HAGRU NAIK

2904 1 GT0170 PRAFULLA MAHAKUD MARKANDA MAHAKUD

2963 1 GT0171 KANHA PATRA BIDYADHAR PATRA

23 2 GT0172 Prasanta Kumar Mahanta Goutam Mahanta

29 2 GT0173 Om Prasad Sahoo Prasanna Sahoo

84 2 GT0174 Ratnakar Naik Ramachandra Naik
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85 2 GT0175 Nilesh Mahanta Rahas Kumar Mahanta

86 2 GT0176 Pravat Dehury Late. Sudam Dehury

144 2 GT0177 Sharat Kisan Bhakta Kisan

156 2 GT0178 Kishore Kumar Munda Sadananda Munda

198 2 GT0179 Nabin Kumar Sahoo Ghasinath Sahoo

207 2 GT0180 Manoranjan Mukhi Late. Ramesh Chandra Mukhi

223 2 GT0181 Deepak Kumar Behera Rabi Behera

246 2 GT0182 Mukunda Munda Rajana Munda

299 2 GT0183 Lochan Mahakud Ramesh Chandra Mahakud

304 2 GT0184 Dinesh Behera Kshetrabasi Behera

317 2 GT0185 Gouttam Kishan Kusa Kishan

343 2 GT0186 Bijay Kumar Dehury Banchhanidhi Dehury

354 2 GT0187 Bikash sethy Kunal Sethy

356 2 GT0188 Satyajit Sahoo Ramesh Chandra Sahoo

357 2 GT0189 Rangadhar Palei Banamali Palei

371 2 GT0190 Sukanta Sethy Bhabagrahi Sethy

381 2 GT0191 Surendra Hansdah Indramani Hansdah

383 2 GT0192 Ramakanta Dehury Khageswar Dehury

384 2 GT0193 Salkhan Majhi Umakanta Majhi

388 2 GT0194 Sujit Kumar Nayak Sunatan Nayak

389 2 GT0195 Ananta Kisan Sugrib Kisan

391 2 GT0196 Salkhan Majhi Kalia Majhi

408 2 GT0197 Subrat Mahanta Sudarsan Mahanta

419 2 GT0198 Sanketa Barik Trilochan Barik

458 2 GT0199 Batakrushna Munda Purandar Munda

471 2 GT0200 Mukesh Kumar Sethy Sahadev Sethy

515 2 GT0201 Chandra Sekhar Naik Badu Naik

622 2 GT0202 Anil Kumar Mahanta Sudarshan Mahanta

657 2 GT0203 Jagamohan Palei Balakrushna Palei
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691 2 GT0204 Shaik Mahammed Aslam Shaik Mohiuddin

735 2 GT0205 Soloman Murmu Birakishore Murmu

736 2 GT0206 Sushanta Hansdah Jagannath Hansdah

856 2 GT0207 Maheswar Patra Late.Lalmahan Patra

860 2 GT0208 Sritam Naik Premananda Naik

927 2 GT0209 Upendra Mahanta Nityananda Mahanta

940 2 GT0210 Kritibasa Mahanta Ratnakar Mahanta

941 2 GT0211 Iswar Chandra Munda Late. Samarsingh Munda

942 2 GT0212 Aswani Kumar Penthei Laxmidhar Penthei

945 2 GT0213 Shibananda Mahakud Sunil Kumar Mahakud

952 2 GT0214 Manoj Kumar Munda Sikan Munda

971 2 GT0215 Santosh Kisan Maheswar Kisan

972 2 GT0216 Rajkishor Patra Nara Patra

1000 2 GT0217 Gobinda Majhi AT-Mangala Majhi

1001 2 GT0218 Lokanath Munda Benudhar Munda

1002 2 GT0219 Biju Murmu Arjun Murmu

1063 2 GT0220 Hemanta Mahanat Chaitanay Mahanta

1064 2 GT0221 Dibyalochan Mahanta Balabhadra Mahanta

1065 2 GT0222 Chinmaya Mahanta Chittaranjan Mahanta

1134 2 GT0223 Bhupati Sekhar Mahanta Khageswar Mahanta

1144 2 GT0224 Sujit Munda Charana Munda

1178 2 GT0225 Susanta Kumar Sahoo Late Pandaba Charan Sahoo

1208 2 GT0226 Keshab Chandra Mahanta Birabara Mahanta

1211 2 GT0227 Sunil Kumar Majhi Late Jitu Majhi

1286 2 GT0228 Brundaban Dehury Late Ugrasen Dehury

1287 2 GT0229 Satyabadi Dehury Dhushasan Dehury

1297 2 GT0230 Hemanta Kumar Nahak Abhimanyu Nahak

1309 2 GT0231 Ramachandra Munda Harihar Munda

1310 2 GT0232 Sagar Mahanta Hadibandhu Mahanta
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1466 2 GT0233 Ajay Kumar Patra Karuna Patra

1467 2 GT0234 Rabindra Patra Sanjay Patra

1468 2 GT0235 Durga Charan Munda Gobinda Munda

1469 2 GT0236 Ajay Kumar Behera Chaitanya Behera

1471 2 GT0237 Alok Munda Pradeep Kumar Munda

1477 2 GT0238 Chaitanya Prasad Marndi Late Ramachandra Marndi

1515 2 GT0239 Bishu Majhi Gobinda Majhi

1519 2 GT0240 Ajay Kumar Tudu Charan Tudu

1623 2 GT0241 Susanta Kumar Sahoo Kalandi Sahoo

1627 2 GT0242 Gyanaprakash Saoo Sabyasachi Sahoo

1628 2 GT0243 Sandeep KUmar Sahoo Dillip KUmar Sahoo

1802 2 GT0244 Purna Chandra Pradhan Rajendra Pradhan

1804 2 GT0245 Bijay Kumar Hembram Kalidas Hembram

1805 2 GT0246 Sangram Dehury Sarat Dehury

1806 2 GT0247 Shibusundar Naik Keshab Naik

1817 2 GT0248 Pankaj Mahanta Kamal lochan Mahanta

1835 2 GT0249 Prakash Bahadur Babuli Bahadur

1858 2 GT0250 Baghray Majhi Dhana Majhi

1898 2 GT0251 Sagar Munda Kanhu MUnda

1899 2 GT0252 Sujit KUmar Mahanta Late Prafulla KUmar Mahanta

1901 2 GT0253 Gopal Chandra Patra Late Sankhali Patra

1902 2 GT0254 Harekrushna Mahanta Dhaneswar Mahanta

1903 2 GT0255 Babuna Munda Pitabas Munda

1914 2 GT0256 Kiran Patra Ramachandra Patra

1915 2 GT0257 Laba Patra Rama Chandra patra

1978 2 GT0258 Jagdish Mahanta Surendra Mahanta

2027 2 GT0259 Gagan Kumar Nayak Raghunath Nayak

2030 2 GT0260 Bapun Mahanta Budhadev Mahanta

2031 2 GT0261 Dileswar Mahanta Late Rabindra Mahanta
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2032 2 GT0262 Mohan Kumar Nayak Golekha Nayak

2042 2 GT0263 Dibyalochan Mahanta Gobardhan Mohanta

2051 2 GT0264 Samir Behera Dolagobinda Behera

2053 2 GT0265 Ranjan Marandi Kalandi Marandi

2059 2 GT0266 Ghanashyam Munda Late Pandu MUnda

2060 2 GT0267 Badal Munda Madhu Munda

2101 2 GT0268 Srikanta Tudu Sikhar Tudu

2105 2 GT0269 Dusmanta Marndi Hadibandhu Marndi

2148 2 GT0270 HIMANSU SEKHAR MAHANTA MOHAN CHARAN MAHANTA

2151 2 GT0271 MANOJ KUMAR MANSINGH PITABASA MANSINGH

2177 2 GT0272 RAJKISHORE GAGARAI LT.KRUSHNA CHANDRA GAGARAI

2206 2 GT0273 Khageswar Mahanta late Maheswar Mahanta

2211 2 GT0274 Subham Kumar Bej Dasarathi Bej

2296 2 GT0275 Chandramani Majhi Ganeswar Majhi

2319 2 GT0276 Madhusingh Munda Late Kanhuram Munda

2444 2 GT0277 SITARAM TUDU LT.KASHIRAY TUDU

2445 2 GT0278 KALE BESHRA MASANG BESHRA

2538 2 GT0279 Mohan Murmu Thakuram Murmu

2587 2 GT0280 RAMA MURMU DUKHABANDHU MURMU

2589 2 GT0281 BINOD SETHY ALEKHA SETHY

2591 2 GT0282 DAMBURUDHAR MAHANTA SUKADEB MAHANTA

2592 2 GT0283 DIBYA LOCHAN MAHANTA KARUNAKARA MAHANTA

2613 2 GT0284 DURGA CHARAN MURMU LT. RAMACHANDRA MURMU

2616 2 GT0285 GHASINATH KISAN LT.SHYAMSUNDAR KISAN

2654 2 GT0286 Pranit Sundar Maharana Prafulla Kumar Maharana

2714 2 GT0287 Manoranjan Sahoo Balabhadra Sahoo

2720 2 GT0288 Binay Kumar Bej Banamali Baj

2725 2 GT0289 Jagannath Majhi Dama Majhi

2726 2 GT0290 Sukra Majhi Shyama Majhi
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2727 2 GT0291 Lokanath Kunkal Jagannath Kunkal

2759 2 GT0292 Lokanath Mahanta Bhanja Kishor Mahanta

2816 2 GT0293 Padma Charan Mahanta Bibhisan Mahanta

2817 2 GT0294 Kunamani Mahakud Ananta Mahakud

2872 2 GT0295 Mohan Charan Mahanta Dharanidhar Mahanta

2930 2 GT0296 Dukhiram Behera NIranjan Behera

2935 2 GT0297 Sibasankara Modi Ananta Charan Modi

2944 2 GT0298 Shyamsundar Gumana Sunia Gumana

6 3 GT0299 Padmini Patra Ramesh Patra

11 3 GT0300 Namita Naik Late Rama Naik

12 3 GT0301 Jyotishree Patra Ramesh Chandra Patra

13 3 GT0302 Dipanjali Mahanta Sarat Chandra Mahanta

31 3 GT0303 Bharati Naik Sankarsan Naik

45 3 GT0304 Sumanta Mahanta Bhramarabara Mahanta

47 3 GT0305 Biju Munda Kalidas Munda

80 3 GT0306 Sukumati Dehury Balaram Dehury

154 3 GT0307 Premanada Hembram Ramdash Hembram

172 3 GT0308 Dasharathi Majhi Bidyadhar Majhi

188 3 GT0309 SIDDHANTA MAHANTA MAGHU MAHANTA

189 3 GT0310 GANESH MAHANTA GHANASHYAM MAHANTA

225 3 GT0311 MANAS RANJAN NAIK MICHHU NAIK

227 3 GT0312 PRASANTA JUANGA GAYADHAR JUANGA

290 3 GT0313 Samanath Mahanta Sarata Mahanta

302 3 GT0314 Dushmanta Mahanta Dambru Dhara Mahanta

419 3 GT0315 Ritesh Naik Taranisen Naik

424 3 GT0316 Nirmal Munda Gurucharan Munda

432 3 GT0317 Tapan Dehury Sadhu Dehury

572 3 GT0318 Sudarsan Kisan Arata Kisan

574 3 GT0319 Alekha Kisan Sanatan Kisan
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575 3 GT0320 Rajib Lochan Mahanta Gobinda Mahanta

576 3 GT0321 Malay Ranjan Kisan Dinakrushna Kisan

577 3 GT0322 Bhagaban Hansdah Late Mahendra Hansdah

620 3 GT0323 Jitendra Swain Dhrutakishor Swain

643 3 GT0324 Hemanta Munda Mangal Munda

644 3 GT0325 Pandu Munda Markanda Munda

645 3 GT0326 Bhajan Munda Pravakar Munda

673 3 GT0327 Rahjan Kumar Mahanta Umesh Chandra Mahanta

674 3 GT0328 Sipun kumar Naik Subash chandra Naik

676 3 GT0329 Nabin Nayak Dibya Lochan Nayak

704 3 GT0330 Danara Munda Mata Munda

705 3 GT0331 Pandu MUnda Mata Munda

816 3 GT0332 Damodar Baliarsingh Parikshita Baliarasingh

823 3 GT0333 Ranjan juanga Bakuli Juanga

829 3 GT0334 Sumanta Kumar Sethy Harihar Sethy

852 3 GT0335 Sanjay Kumar Marandi Ramesh Chandra Marandi

872 3 GT0336 Manoj Kumar Naik Nabaghan Naik

873 3 GT0337 bhupati Bhusan Dehury Padabanava Dehury

890 3 GT0338 Brahmananda Mahanta Suratha Mahanta

903 3 GT0339 Nabin Aruk Gananath Aruk

904 3 GT0340 Nirmal Kumar Biswal Tankadhar Biswal

905 3 GT0341 Sudam Aruk Gananath Aruk

914 3 GT0342 Bholasankar Dehury Brajabasi Dehury

921 3 GT0343 subal Moharana Bidyadhar Moharana

922 3 GT0344 Sunil Sahoo Kulamani Sahoo

936 3 GT0345 Kedarnath Mahanta Kailsah Chandra Mahanta

937 3 GT0346 Yogajyoti Mahanta Padmalochan Mahanta

938 3 GT0347 Diti Krushana Mahanta Narendra Kumar Mahanta

943 3 GT0348 Gajendra Patra Mulia Patra
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957 3 GT0349 Sanjay Kumar Purty Jagabandhu Purty

967 3 GT0350 Chandan Kumar Mahanta Madan Mohan Mahanta

969 3 GT0351 Pradyumna Mahanta Satyananda Mahanta

993 3 GT0352 Ranjit Munda Jayapal Munda

1000 3 GT0353 Khageswar Mahanta Maheswar Mahanta

1001 3 GT0354 Biju Dehuri Kanduru Dehuri

1100 3 GT0355 Sidio Laguri Late Mata Laguri

1101 3 GT0356 Ganesh Munda Late Mahanti Munda

1157 3 GT0357 Tanmaya Kumar mahanta Nishakar Mahanta

1161 3 GT0358 Ganeswar Dehury Baruna Dehury

1162 3 GT0359 Kanha Nahaka Suresh Nahaka

1163 3 GT0360 Priyachand Mahanta Dambarudhar Mahanta

1164 3 GT0361 Gouttam Mahanta Bidyadhara Mahanta

1200 3 GT0362 KANHA MAHAKUD RAJESH MAHAKUD

1201 3 GT0363 BIKASH MAHARANA BHAGABAT MAHARAN

1203 3 GT0364 BASANTA MAJHI BUDHADEV MAJHI

1204 3 GT0365 TARANIDHAR DHIBAR DAMBARU DHIBAR

1205 3 GT0366 KULAMANI MAHANTA CHINTAMANI MAHANTA

1273 3 GT0367 Susanta Kumar Mahanta Lt.Hadibandhu Mahanta

1293 3 GT0368 Rasananda Behera Ranjit Behera

1319 3 GT0369 GANGA KISHAN GHANA KISAN

1326 3 GT0370 Ghanshyam Murum Dasharati Murmu

1327 3 GT0371 Milu Marandi Samayee Marandi

1332 3 GT0372 Hemanta Kumar Mahanta Lt. Khageswar Mahanta

1374 3 GT0373 Gagan Nayak Dibaya Lochan NAyak

1410 3 GT0374 MANAS KUMAR MAHANTA DURYADHAN MAHANTA

1411 3 GT0375 BHAGABAN MAHANTA SURENDRA MAHANTA

1433 3 GT0376 Rama Chnadra Juanga Gayadhar Juanga

1436 3 GT0377 Saroj Kumar Hansda Ramray Hansda



RGDN NO
COUNTER 
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ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

CENTER : TARINI THAKURANI COLLEGE, GHATGAON CENTER CODE: GT

1437 3 GT0378 Muniram Soren Durga Soren

1497 3 GT0379 Ranjan Kumar Mahanta Lt.Chaturbhuja Mahanta

1608 3 GT0380 Manas Ranjan Mahanta Deba Mahanta

1609 3 GT0381 Fakir Mohan Ojha Raghunath Ojha

1610 3 GT0382 Rashamiranjan Maharana Prafulla Moharana

1613 3 GT0383 SOUMYA RANJAN MAHANTA Akhaya Kumar Mahanta

1614 3 GT0384 Debasis Mukhi Chagala Mukhi

1616 3 GT0385 Sunil Kumar Naik Babuli Chnadra Naik

1655 3 GT0386 Tuku Hansdah Thakura Hansdah

1669 3 GT0387 Kanhei Juanga Banaka Juanga

1670 3 GT0388 Krupasindhu Sardar Mohan Sardar

1671 3 GT0389 Kaira Munda Sanatan Munda

1672 3 GT0390 Dillip Kumar Pradhan Jagannath Pradhan

1673 3 GT0391 Maheswar Mahanta Kailash Mahanta

1674 3 GT0392 Yashobanta Behera Gakulananda Behera

1682 3 GT0393 Gansa Hembram Sunaram Hembram

1743 3 GT0394 Chiranjib Mahanta Budhiram Mahanta

1802 3 GT0395 Aliva Priyadharsini Naik Meghananda Naik

1821 3 GT0396 Bhanumati Sahoo Ramesh Chandra Sahoo

1844 3 GT0397 Basatnta Kumar Jena Shyama Sundar Jena

1853 3 GT0398 Dukhabandhu Murmu Benudhar Murmu

1913 3 GT0399 Banamali Patra Trilochan Patra

1914 3 GT0400 Ajit Kumar Naik Muralidhar Naik

1919 3 GT0401 Namita Mahanta Nityananda Mahanta

1936 3 GT0402 Laxmipriya Hasdah Lt.Fagu Hasdah

1997 3 GT0403 PRAKASH MAHANTA DURYODHAN MAHANTA

2032 3 GT0404 Mister Aallam Kushid Aallam

2038 3 GT0405 Md Manawar Allam Khursid Allam

2044 3 GT0406 Somantah Mahanta Jayakrushna Mahanta
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2051 3 GT0407 Tusarkanta Naik Pitambar Naik

2054 3 GT0408 Dusmant Naik Kshetrabasi Naik

2057 3 GT0409 Nabin Kumar Mansingh Yudhistir Mansingh

2059 3 GT0410 Minati Marandi Laxmidhar Marandi

2076 3 GT0411 Padmini Singh Jagabandhu Singh

2100 3 GT0412 Sujata Mahanta Bhakta Mahanta

2115 3 GT0413 Gouri Dangua Bidyadhar Dangua

2122 3 GT0414 Hemalata Kisan Chauban Kisan

2149 3 GT0415 Bijayalaxmi Mahanta Bairagi Mahanta

2160 3 GT0416 Tarulata Mahanta Biswanath Mahanta

2164 3 GT0417 Anil Murmu Mangulu Murmu

2181 3 GT0418 SACHINDRA KUMAR SAHOO PRAMOD SAHOO

2182 3 GT0419 BIDYADHAR DANDAPAT SAILENDRA DANDAPAT

2210 3 GT0420 AKSHAY KUMAR NAIK DIBAKAR NAIK

2241 3 GT0421 SANTANU KUMAR SETHY LT PANDAB CHARAN SETHY

2243 3 GT0422 CHANDAN KUMAR NAIK BICHITRANANDA NAIK

2262 3 GT0423 Premalata Mahanta Fakira Mahanta

2277 3 GT0424 Binadini Mohanta Dhaneswar Mohanta

2279 3 GT0425 Mamajhili Mahanta Baikuntha Mahanta

2280 3 GT0426 TAPASWINI MAHANTA Jogeswar Mahanta

2282 3 GT0427 Kousalya Mahanta Saila Chandra Mahanta

2308 3 GT0428 Sandhyarani Pradhan Parikshita Pradhan

2312 3 GT0429 Prabhati Mahanta Umakanat Mahanat

2328 3 GT0430 Manuar Tiria Nadur Tiria

2332 3 GT0431 Sunaram Tiria Ladura Tiria

2348 3 GT0432 Ajaya Purty Tukuna Purty

2377 3 GT0433 Bhimsen Dehury Bairagi Dehuri

2378 3 GT0434 Manamohan Mohanta Trinath Mohanta

2379 3 GT0435 Chandra sekhar Pingua Laxman Pingua
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CENTER : TARINI THAKURANI COLLEGE, GHATGAON CENTER CODE: GT

2380 3 GT0436 Lada Munda Laxmidhar Munda

2437 3 GT0437 Ajit Nahak Saheb Nahak

2487 3 GT0438 Fukun Mukhi Lalmohan Mukhi

2489 3 GT0439 Pranab Kumar Mahanta Basanta Mahanta

2499 3 GT0440 Sachitananda Mansingh Muralidhar Mansingh

4 4 GT0441 Shrabani Pradhan Taranisen Pradhan

19 4 GT0442 Shasmita Maharana Padmanav Maharana

26 4 GT0443 Barsa Sethy Ajit Kumar Sethy

73 4 GT0444 Jaba Majhi Saneyan Majhi

75 4 GT0445 Hira Hansdah Dhiren Hansdah

103 4 GT0446 Rukmani Munda Sudarsan Munda

113 4 GT0447 Rani Majhi Pitambar Majhi

117 4 GT0448 Monalisa Nayak Bidyadhar Nayak

124 4 GT0449 Sarojini Munda Ramdas Munda

125 4 GT0450 Yoshada Munda Ratansingh Munda

161 4 GT0451 Kumari Sangita Naik Niranjan Naik

162 4 GT0452 Kumar Sanghamitra Nayak Niranjan Nayak

163 4 GT0453 Diptipriya Singh Brundaban Singh

167 4 GT0454 Anjana Mahanta Duryodhan Mahanta

178 4 GT0455 Junga Munda Bika Munda

192 4 GT0456 Snehalata Mohanta Kalicharan Mohanta

293 4 GT0457 Janaki Munda Shibaprasad Munda

302 4 GT0458 Sanjulata Kisan Shiba Kisan

325 4 GT0459 Subhadra Naik Purna Chandra Naik

340 4 GT0460 NIrasa Munda Ghanashyam Munda

356 4 GT0461 Pragyarani Sahoo Jaladhar Sahoo

357 4 GT0462 Anupama Sahoo Jaladhara Sahoo

389 4 GT0463 Suchitra Mahanta Dasarathi Mahanta

403 4 GT0464 Purnima Murmu Rama Chandra Murmu
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448 4 GT0465 Jyotirmayee Mahanta Gopabandhu Mahanta

462 4 GT0466 Hiramani Dehury Goutam Dehury

464 4 GT0467 Kandhei Mahanta Bharat Mahanta

488 4 GT0468 Salma Kisku Hemant Kisku

509 4 GT0469 Debasmita Naik Dusmanta Naik

515 4 GT0470 Sujuni Juanga Suryamani Juanga

546 4 GT0471 Janaki Barada Late Saheb Barada

575 4 GT0472 Nirlipta Patra Narottama Patra

578 4 GT0473 Soudamini Dehury Brajabasi Dehury

580 4 GT0474 Malati Hembram Binchu Hembram

581 4 GT0475 Jamuna Tudu Rauta Tudu

615 4 GT0476 Anjulata Purty Jagabandhu Purty

687 4 GT0477 Salma Soren Rama Soren

716 4 GT0478 Simarani Sardar Dasaratha Sardar

728 4 GT0479 Kamini Mahanta Amina Mahanta

730 4 GT0480 Minati Mahanta Dasarathi Mahanta

745 4 GT0481 Dharitri Mahanta Sarat Mahanta

790 4 GT0482 Kajai Naik Sushanta Naik

811 4 GT0483 Nandini Munda Sanaram Munda

820 4 GT0484 Binapani Mahanta Bidyadhar mahanta

829 4 GT0485 Mamata Chatar Udaya Chatar

831 4 GT0486 Minati Jamuda Maheswar Jamuda

832 4 GT0487 Jayanti Pingua Sukuram Pingua

833 4 GT0488 Madhusmita Mahanta Jogeswar Mahanta

853 4 GT0489 Chandrika Patra Krutibas Patra

898 4 GT0490 Manisha Nayak Satrughan Nayak

923 4 GT0491 Namitarani Mohanta Mahesh Chandra Mohanta

957 4 GT0492 Buduie Soren Durga Soren

958 4 GT0493 Jamuna Hansda Ramaray Hansda
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977 4 GT0494 Mandakini Mahanta Ghanashyam Mahanta

982 4 GT0495 Lisalin Mahanta Umakanta Mahanta

985 4 GT0496 Lipsa Munda Somanath Munda

1035 4 GT0497 Nirupama Nayak Nabaghana Nayak

1038 4 GT0498 Saraswati Nayak Nabaghana Nayak

1045 4 GT0499 Sita Majhi Duryadhan Majhi

1080 4 GT0500 Manasmita Mahanta Kshirod Mahanta

1108 4 GT0501 Sanjukta Mahanta Baikuntha Mahanta

1140 4 GT0502 Nalini Munda Ganeswar Munda

1142 4 GT0503 Binodini Sethy Kusadhar Sethy

1148 4 GT0504 Geetanjali Mahanta Purna Chandra Mahanta

1163 4 GT0505 Gurubari Dehury Bidyadhara Dehury

1169 4 GT0506 KOUSHLYA MAHANTA BHARAT CHANDRA MAHANTA

1174 4 GT0507 JOSNARANI MAHANTA LATE KRUSHNA CHANDRA MAHANTA

1194 4 GT0508 JALEE MAHANTA SUSHIL MAHANTA

1195 4 GT0509 PARBATI PATRA BIJAY KUMAR APATRA

1196 4 GT0510 MAUNABATI MAHAKUD DURYODHAN MAHAKUD

1200 4 GT0511 KALPANA SAHOO LOKANATH SAHOO

1285 4 GT0512 DIPIKA NAIK LATE. DOLA NAIK

1291 4 GT0513 PRIYADARSINI PRUSTY SAHEBA PRUSTY

1351 4 GT0514 SUBHASMITA SAHOO GURUCHARANA SAHOO

1379 4 GT0515 CHAMPARANI MUNDA LALMOHAN MUNDA

1388 4 GT0516 TITI MUNDA PURUSOTTAM MUNDA

1392 4 GT0517 RANA MAJHI JITU MAJHI

1398 4 GT0518 SEETANJALI MAJHI JITU MAJHI

1420 4 GT0519 MALLI MAHANTA RABINDRA MAHANTA

1427 4 GT0520 MAYABATI MAJHI SANIA MAJHI

1484 4 GT0521 URMILA MAHANTA GANGADHARA MAHANTA

1519 4 GT0522 MAMA PATRA BAMADEBA PATRA



RGDN NO
COUNTER 

NUMBER
ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME
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1520 4 GT0523 LAXMIPRIYA PATRA BAMADEBA PATRA

1526 4 GT0524 LAXMI MUNDA JAGDISH MINDA

1627 4 GT0525 LILI MAHANTA GOBINDA MAHANTA

1738 4 GT0526 NAMITA HEMBRAM GADADHAR HEMBRAM

1754 4 GT0527 SABITRI MAJHI RAIDAS MAJHI

1823 4 GT0528 HEMAMALINI MAHANTA GURUCHARAN MAHANTA

1826 4 GT0529 DIPTIMAYEE MAHANTA BHARAT MAHANTA

1830 4 GT0530 SABITA PATRA NARAHARI PATRA

1846 4 GT0531 SASMITA PATRA NARAHARI PATRA

1853 4 GT0532 SUSHAMA BINDHANI RAGHU MAHARANA

1866 4 GT0533 SIBANI NAIK PANCHANAN MAHAKUD

1868 4 GT0534 BASANTI MUNDA BACHA MUNDA

1897 4 GT0535 ANITARANI MAJHI GHASIRAM MAJHI

1927 4 GT0536 HIRAMANI MAHANTA TUNU MAHANTA

2010 4 GT0537 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA RADHU MAHANTA

2014 4 GT0538 BANASMITA MAHANTA BISWANATH MAHANTA

2015 4 GT0539 JANGYASENI MAHANTA BISWANATH MAHANTA

2043 4 GT0540 PUJARANI PATRA RAMA CHANDRA PATRA

2062 4 GT0541 AMITA DEHURY GIRIDHARI DEHURY

2063 4 GT0542 TAPASWINI NAIK BHIMSEN NAIK

2064 4 GT0543 LIPIKA NAIK SAHADEV NAIK

2071 4 GT0544 PARBATI MAJHI BIRAM MAJHI

2072 4 GT0545 RUKMANI TUDU GURU TUDU

2074 4 GT0546 PANA TUDU DASA TUDU

2097 4 GT0547 PADMINI MAHANTA RANJAN MAHANTA

2100 4 GT0548 DIPTIMAYEE MAHANTA UDHABA CHARAN MAHANTA

2102 4 GT0549 LIPINI BEHERA RASUNA BEHERA

2116 4 GT0550 SUBHASHREE SIRKA BHASKAR SIRKA

2146 4 GT0551 SUTHAMANI MAJHI SANIA MAJHI
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CENTER : TARINI THAKURANI COLLEGE, GHATGAON CENTER CODE: GT

2161 4 GT0552 BARSHA RANI MAHANTA KARUNAKAR MAHANTA

2176 4 GT0553 LIPIKA NAIK SAHADEV NAIK

2202 4 GT0554 KABITA MAHANTA NUDANANDA MAHANTA

2205 4 GT0555 USHARANI MAHANTA HAREKRUSHNA MAHANTA

2214 4 GT0556 ANITA NAIK NARAHARI NAIK

18 5 GT0557 Bikash Naik Golekha Naik

19 5 GT0558 Biswanath Mahanta Maheswar Mahanta

20 5 GT0559 Kshirod Kumar Mahanta Maheswar Mahanta

101 5 GT0560 SARAT JUANGA GADADHAR JUANGA

117 5 GT0561 Gyanaranjan Mahanta Muralidhar Mahanta

118 5 GT0562 Satyananda Baskey Jajhar Baskey

119 5 GT0563 Gyanendra Munda Jangal Munda

160 5 GT0564 DOLA SINGH SARDAR CHUNU SINGH SARDAR

205 5 GT0565 AJAY KUMAR MAHANTA BENUDHAR MAHANTA

216 5 GT0566 Niladri Sahoo Bijay Kumar Sahoo

225 5 GT0567 Laxman Majhi Late Budhu Majhi

259 5 GT0568 SATYAPRAKASH SAHOO DURYODHAN SAHOO

260 5 GT0569 BHIKARI KISAN MAHI KISAN

308 5 GT0570 SAMAI MAJHI DAKSHINA MAJHI

312 5 GT0571 GAGANBIHARI MAJHI BISWANATH MAJHI

336 5 GT0572 GAGAN DEHURY KUNJABANA DEHURY

337 5 GT0573 DIBYANKAR DEHURY DARUBRAHMA DEHURY

348 5 GT0574 JYOTIPRAKASH PEREI ANADI PEREI

371 5 GT0575 SIDHESWAR SOREN PIRU SOREN

399 5 GT0576 RAKESH NAIK SARAT NAIK

403 5 GT0577 ALOK KUMAR SAHOO GURUCHARAN SAHOO

405 5 GT0578 KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAIK MURALIDHARA NAIK

409 5 GT0579 MAHESWAR MAJHI RUPA MAJHI

422 5 GT0580 ANSHUMAN SAHOO JATIRANJAN SAHOO
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425 5 GT0581 DAMBARUDHAR MAHANTA JAGANNATH MAHANTA

439 5 GT0582 PANKAJ KUMAR KHUNTIA BINOD BIHARI KHUNTIA

440 5 GT0583 SRIPATI KUMAR KHUNTIA BINOD BIHARI KHUNTIA

93 6 GT0584 MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA LATE KAILASH MAHANTA

94 6 GT0585 KESHAB CHANDRA MAHANTA LATE RATNAKAR MAHANTA

95 6 GT0586 SATRUGHANA MAHANTA PRAHALLAD MAHANTA

101 6 GT0587 SITAL SAHOO LT.NIRMAL SAHOO

153 6 GT0588 Susanta kumar Munda Birabhadra Munda

194 6 GT0589 TAPAN MAHANTA DENANANDA MAHANTA

195 6 GT0590 MIHIRDAS MAHANTA CHINTAMANI MAHANTA

235 6 GT0591 Gobardhan Naik Lt. Bhuban Naik

255 6 GT0592 Kartika Mahanta Banamali Mahanta

256 6 GT0593 Yashobanta Mahanta Lt.Krushna Mahanta

269 6 GT0594 DIBYALOCHAN NAIK KARTIKA NAIK

332 6 GT0595 SURATHA NAYAK BIMBADHARA NAYAK

339 6 GT0596 SUDARSAN HANSDAH PURNACHANDRA HANSDAH

340 6 GT0597 DILLIP KUMAR HANSDAH KALANDI HANSDAH

344 6 GT0598 PURNA CHANDRA CHAMPIA INDRAMANI CHAMPIA

346 6 GT0599 INDRAJIT MAHANTA RABINDRA MAHANTA

363 6 GT0600 BRUNDABAN MAHANTA SATRUGHAN MAHANTA

399 6 GT0601 LAXMAN MAHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MAHANTA

422 6 GT0602 DHARANIDHAR BARIK SATYAPRIYA BARIK

474 6 GT0603 MITRABHANU MAHANTA BIDYADHAR MAHANTA

485 6 GT0604 PRASANTA SAHOO JOGENDRANATH SAHOO

2 7 GT0605 SUBASH PRASAD TIMALSENA BALARAM TIMALSENA

5 7 GT0606 ANIL KUMAR NAYAK AMULYA NAYAK

26 7 GT0607 PARIKSHITA SETHY MAYADHARA SETHY

53 7 GT0608 LALATENDU MAHANTA ABHIMANYU MAHANTA

55 7 GT0609 BHANJAKISHORE MUNDA SHYAM SUNDAR MUNDA
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97 7 GT0610 PURNA CHANDRA MURMU BIKRAM MURMU

126 7 GT0611 KALANDI MAJHI RAJU MAJHI

127 7 GT0612 NAROTTAM MAJHI RAMESH MAJHI

130 7 GT0613 SARDAR MAJHI DAKHINA MAJHI

131 7 GT0614 KHELARAM MAJHI LT SUNARAM MAJHI

151 7 GT0615 MANAS KUMAR NAIK BALARAM NAIK

160 7 GT0616 JAGABANDHU BARIK RAGHUNATH BARIK

164 7 GT0617 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO MOHAN CHARANA SAHOO

165 7 GT0618 SANTHONJIT MUNDA DIMABANDHU MUNDA

169 7 GT0619 SHRABAN KUMAR MAHANTA BHARAT MAHANTA

177 7 GT0620 SATYABAN SINGH LT DURYODHAN SINGH

178 7 GT0621 CHANDRA SEKHAR MAHANTA GOLEKHA MAHANTA

180 7 GT0622 BHAIRAB DEHURY ATUL DEHURY

186 7 GT0623 KADAR MOHANTA MANMOHAN MOHANTA

190 7 GT0624 RAJAT KUMAR MAHANTA KEDARNATH MAHANTA

251 7 GT0625 HRUDANANDA SAHOO PANCHANAN SAHOO

253 7 GT0626 MANMOHAN SAHOO PRADYUMNA KUMAR SAHOO

261 7 GT0627 RITIK KUMAR SETHY UPENDRA KUMAR SETHY

291 7 GT0628 JAYIRAM MUNDA BBAURAM MUNDA

302 7 GT0629 RANJIT KUMAR MAHANTA LT KRUSHNA CHANDRA MAHANTA

304 7 GT0630 SINGHROY MAJHI DAKSHINA MAJHI

315 7 GT0631 BHARAT CHANDRA BANRA CHANDRA MOHAN BANRA

319 7 GT0632 CHAKRADHAR DANDPAT DINABANDHU DANPAT

323 7 GT0633 SUBHASUMAN BEJ GAGANBIHARI BEJ

326 7 GT0634 RAMAKANTA BEJ KIRTAN BIHARI BEJ

328 7 GT0635 PUTHULU SETHI DHANESWAR SETHY

334 7 GT0636 PRAHALLAD SETHI LT. DHANESWAR SETHI

45 8 GT0637 SUBRATA SAHOO BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO

59 8 GT0638 Gangadhar Munda Suren Munda
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70 8 GT0639 Balaram Parida Raghunath Parida

75 8 GT0640 Sridhar Patra Babuli Patra

76 8 GT0641 Sandeep Kumar Sahoo Ekadashi Sahoo

77 8 GT0642 Muna Balmuch Rajesh Balmuch

101 8 GT0643 NUTHU DANDPAT SURENDRA DANDPAT

138 8 GT0644 SURESH CHANDRA SINGH SATRUGHNA SINGH

205 8 GT0645 Simel Gagarai Late Naraga Gagarai

214 8 GT0646 Arjun Hembram Karunakar Hembram

215 8 GT0647 Laxman Soren Gajendra Soren

244 8 GT0648 NIRANJAN NAYAHK PURENDRA NAYAK

245 8 GT0649 HIMANSHU SEKHAR MAHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MAHANTA

246 8 GT0650 PURNA CHANDRA MAHANTA KHETRABASI MAHANTA

267 8 GT0651 SUNIL KUMAR SETHY JANARDAN SETHY

270 8 GT0652 MAHENDRA BISWAL NIRANJAN BISWAL

271 8 GT0653 MAHESWAR SOREN BAJUN SOREN

272 8 GT0654 BEREL NAIK LT SHYMA SUNDAR NAIK

320 8 GT0655 PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAL RABINDRA KUMAR MANDAL

321 8 GT0656 PRASANNA KUMAR BISWAL NIRANJAN BISWAL

322 8 GT0657 GOLAK KUMAR SAHOO SUDAMA SAHOO

324 8 GT0658 OMM PRAKASH MANDAL SURENDRA MANDAL

325 8 GT0659 SRIKANTA PALEI JUANGA PALEI

329 8 GT0660 SRIKANTA KUMAR MAHAKUD NITYANANDA MAHAKUD

330 8 GT0661 HEMANTA MAHANTA MAGHANANDA MAHANTA

395 8 GT0662 BAIKUNTHA KISHAN BIRAKISHORE KISHAN

408 8 GT0663 JASOBANTA MAHANTA KISHORE KUMAR MAHANTA

423 8 GT0664 AYUSMAN MAHANTA CHINTAMANI MAHANTA

437 8 GT0665 ALOK KUMAR SAHOO BALARAM SAHOO

439 8 GT0666 DURYADHANA DEHURY NATABARA DEHURY

441 8 GT0667 DHRUBACHARAN DEHURY SANATAN DEHURY
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463 8 GT0668 HALADHAR JUANGA MADHABA JUANGA

464 8 GT0669 DHUSASAN JUANGA MURALI JUANGA

504 8 GT0670 BIJAY NAIK KULIA NAIKA

508 8 GT0671 TRILOCHAN NAHAKA DURYODHAN NAHAKA

509 8 GT0672 GOBARDHAN DEHURI SURENDRA DEHURI

520 8 GT0673 RAMAKANTA BEHERA KSHETRABASI BEHERA

521 8 GT0674 AJAY BEHERA CHAKRADHARA BEHERA

533 8 GT0675 JOGESWAR MUNDA RAM CHANDRA MUNDA

568 8 GT0676 NIRBAS RANJAN MAHANTA KSHETRABASI MAHANTA

17 9 GT0677 KEDARKUMAR MAHANTA SAMARA MAHANTA

62 9 GT0678 MANORANJAN MAHANTA SANATAN MAHANTA

63 9 GT0679 BASUDEV MAHANTA GOUTAM MAHANTA

72 9 GT0680 SIRISH CHAMPIA INDRAMANI CHAMPIA

74 9 GT0681 SADANANDA NAHAK PRABHAKAR NAHAK

75 9 GT0682 CHANDAN KUMAR NAHAK MURALIDHAR NAHAK

78 9 GT0683 CHANDRKANTA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO

112 9 GT0684 SUSHANTA MAHANTA BHIMSEN MAHANTA

113 9 GT0685 RANJAN KUMAR BARIK SATYA PRIYA BARIK

122 9 GT0686 SUNIL KUMAR MARNDI SINGIRAI MARNDI

123 9 GT0687 RAJ HANSDAH BANA HANSDAH

124 9 GT0688 UMA KANTA MARNDI SINGIRAI MARNDI

128 9 GT0689 SHATRUGHAN PADHAN PADMA CHARAN PADHAN

3 10 GT0690 SAMIR MANDAL LT BANSHIDHAR MANDAL

4 10 GT0691 TIKESWAR MAHANTA MEGHANANDA MAHANTA

5 10 GT0692 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO BIPIN BIHARI SAHOO

29 10 GT0693 PRASANT PATRA DEBABRATA PATRA

58 10 GT0694 SUBARNA KUMAR MUNDA SUKADEB MUNDA

67 10 GT0695 BAPUN MAJHI SANATAN MAJHI

76 10 GT0696 BULU NAHAK RAMESH NAHAK
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77 10 GT0697 SUJIT KUMAR MAHANTA KAILASH MAHANTA

78 10 GT0698 PRADEEP KUMAR DEHURY BIRANCHI DEHURY

80 10 GT0699 KARTIK DEHURY LT INDRAMANI DEHURY

137 10 GT0700 GAJENDRA MAJHI DUGU MAJHI


